Internal Complaints Committee 2025-26

With reference to the Supreme Court’s direction, all workplaces are required to constitute an Internal Complaints Committee with regard to Sexual Harassment of Women at Workplace (Prevention, Prohibition and Redressal) Act, 2013. Committee officials are as given below.

PRESIDING OFFICER
Prof Kheya Melo Furtado
Associate Professor, Goa Institute of Management
Mobile: 9811225376 Office: 2366 877
Email: kheya.furtado@gim.ac.in

MEMBERS
Adv. Emidio Pinho
Advocate & External Member
C/o Casa Pinho, Corte de Oiteiro
Emidio Gracia Road, Panaji Goa.
Mobile: 9422389926
Email: adv.emidio@gmail.com 

Prof. Vikram Chowdhary
Assistant Professor, Goa Institute of Management
Mobile:  9109130963   Office: 2366 932
Email: vikram@gim.ac.in

Prof. Sreerupa Sengupta
Associate Professor, Goa Institute of Management
Mobile: 09051167310, 9052010239   Office:  2366 750
Email:  sreerupa@gim.ac.in

Prof. Aanchal Singh 
Assistant Professor, Goa Institute of Management
Mobile 7007647319    Office: 2366 867
Email: aanchal@gim.ac.in

Mrs. Farahad Shaikh
Assistant Manager - Online Program 
Goa Institute of Management
Mobile 9421156590 Office: 2366 802
Email: farha@gim.ac.in

Mr. Jeyakumar J, 
Senior Technical ManagerGoa Institute of Management
Mobile 8883081800 Office: 2366711
Email: jeyakumar@gim.ac.in
Ms Shivani Shinde, 
Manager-Corporate Relations and Placement  
Goa Institute of Management
Mobile 8095752794 Office: 
Email: shivani.shinde@gim.ac.in

Ms. Kinjal Lapasiya
Student Representative (HCM), Goa Institute of Management
Mobile: 9930530035
 Email: kinjal.lapasiya24h@gim.ac.in
Mr. Keith Samson Pinto,
Student Representative (PGDM), Goa Institute of Management
Mobile : 9867419674
Email : keith.pinto24@gim.ac.in

[bookmark: _Hlk148365204]Mr. Sayid Minhal Haider
Student Representative (BDA), Goa Institute of Management
                                          Mobile: 9971009749
Email : sayidminhal.haider24b@gim.ac.in

Mr. Dharmagya Singh
Student Representative (BIFS), Goa Institute of Management
Mobile: 8690302789
Email : dharmagya.singh25bifs@gim.ac.in

Mr. Rishabh Asthana
Student Representative (Hybrid), Goa Institute of Management
Mobile:8800544978
Email : rishabh.asthana23hy@gim.ac.in

[bookmark: _Hlk129946690]Anoushka Shukla
[bookmark: _Hlk129946706]FPM representative (FPM scholar), 
Goa Institute of Management
Mobile : 8085641117
Email : anoushka.shukla22fpm@gim.ac.in 

Ms. Nikita Kambli
Supervisor, M/s Ecoclean System & Solutions
Mobile : 9309839819
Email : nikitakamble1919@gmail.com 




